
Average Home Tax Impact

(126.11)
4.49 

0.85 
15.76 

4.64 
17.05 
15.68 

0.38 
10.75 

2.13 
0.05 

2.85 
0.17 (0.76)
(5.92)

(0.06)
1.68 

(0.06)
(0.06)
0.00 

(3.60)
246.32 

(4.08)
(0.31)

0.00 
(2.24)

(0.06)
(0.04)

4.42 
4.47 

1.05 
(0.07)
(0.12)
(0.11)
(0.01)

(0.06)
(0.06)
(0.03)
(0.04)
1.14 
(0.02)

-$200 -$100 $0 $100 $200 $300 $400 $500
Kerry Park Recreation
Solid Waste Complex

Planning
Vancouver Island Regional Library

Transit
Community Parks

General Government
Parks & Trails

Electoral Area Services
Bylaw Enforcement

Regional Parks
Emergency 911

Emergency Planning
Cowichan Housing Assoctiation

Cowichan Performing Arts Centre
Environmental Initiatives

Building Inspection
Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Economic Development
Liquid Waste Management - South Sector

KPRC - Aquatic Services
Regional Recreation

Commuter Transit
South Cowichan Community Policing

South Cowichan Water Study
Cowichan Sportsplex

Mill Bay/Malahat Historical Society
South Cowichan Community Parks

Bright Angel Park
Regional Parkland Acquisition

Animal Control
Victim Services

Arts and Culture
Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle
Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Social Planning
Critical Street Lighting

Safer Futures
Grants-In-Aid

Electoral Feasibility Studies

Total tax increase for the average Electoral
Area A home in 2024: $190.07

2024 Cost for the Average Electoral Area A Home ($954,206) = $1,693.75             Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll

2024 Cost Decrease



Average Home Tax Impact

(132.03)
(79.98)

16.30 
8.85 4.38 

20.04 
6.77 

19.10 
1.94 

12.79 
3.16 

0.99 
3.61 

0.90 
(0.37)
(5.93)

0.36 
2.26 

0.34 
0.34 

0.00 
0.00 

(3.72)
293.97 

(4.21)(0.07)
0.00 
(0.01)
(0.13)

4.97 
5.28 

1.20 
0.00 

(0.06)
(0.05)
0.06 

(0.03)
(0.03)

0.65 
(0.02)

(0.00)
(0.01)
0.00 

-$200 -$100 $0 $100 $200 $300 $400 $500 $600
Kerry Park Recreation

Shawnigan Lake Community Centre
Community Parks

Solid Waste Complex
Planning

Vancouver Island Regional Library
Transit

General Government
Parks & Trails

Electoral Area Services
Bylaw Enforcement

Regional Parks
Emergency 911

Emergency Planning
Cowichan Housing Association

Cowichan Performing Arts Centre
Environmental Initiatives

Building Inspection
Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Economic Development
Grants-In-Aid

Liquid Waste Management - South Sector
KPRC - Aquatic Services

Regional Recreation
Commuter Transit

South Cowichan Community Policing
South Cowichan Water Study

South Cowichan Community Parks
Shawnigan Lake Historical Society

Bright Angel Park
Regional Parkland Acquisition

Animal Control
Victim Services

Arts and Culture
Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle
Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Social Planning
Cowichan Station Association

Safer Futures
Critical Street Lighting

Electoral Feasibility Studies
Shawnigan Basin Society

Total tax increase for the average Electoral 
Area B home in 2024: $181.61

2024 Cost for the Average Electoral Area B Home ($1,030,564) = $1,985.33             Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

(122.14)
4.71 

1.22 
3.93 

15.67 
4.66 

15.43 
0.54 

10.59 
2.17 

(11.01)
0.13 

2.82 
0.23 

(0.70)
(0.02)

1.68 
(0.02)

(0.02)
-

(3.47)
237.60 

(1.17)
(3.94)

(0.26)
-

(2.10)
(0.04)

(0.03)
4.32 

4.38 
1.03 

(0.06)
(0.11)
(0.11)
(0.00)

(0.05)
(0.06)
0.01 

(0.03)
(2.83)

(0.02)

-$200 -$100 $0 $100 $200 $300 $400 $500

Kerry Park Recreation
Solid Waste Complex

Planning
Community Parks

Vancouver Island Regional Library
Transit

General Government
Parks & Trails

Electoral Area Services
Bylaw Enforcement

Cowichan Performing Arts Centre
Regional Parks
Emergency 911

Emergency Planning
Cowichan Housing Association

Environmental Initiatives
Building Inspection

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection
Economic Development

Liquid Waste Management - South Sector
KPRC - Aquatic Services

Regional Recreation
Cobble Hill Recreation

Commuter Transit
South Cowichan Community Policing

South Cowichan Water Study
Cowichan Sportsplex

Cobble Hill Historical Society
South Cowichan Community Parks

Bright Angel Park
Regional Parkland Acquisition

Animal Control
Victim Services

Arts and Culture
Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle
Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Social Planning
Critical Street Lighting

Safer Futures
Grants-In-Aid

Electoral Feasibility Studies

Total tax increase for the average Electoral 
Area C home in 2024: $162.90

2024 Cost for the Average Electoral Area C Home ($925,361) = $1,677.11             Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

(152.11)
(108.87)

(1.49)
(0.34)

(3.55)
9.27 

1.52 
10.07 

(1.57)
7.41 

0.70 
(1.17)

1.65 
(0.79)

(1.21)
(0.60)

0.83 
(0.57)
(0.57)
(0.23)
(0.31)
(0.41)
(3.59)
(0.05)

0.00 
(1.81)
(0.07)

3.41 
266.02 

3.07 
0.78 
(0.17)
(0.20)
(0.19)
(0.09)
(0.10)
(0.10)
(0.06)
(0.02)
(0.04)
0.00 

-$100 $0 $100 $200 $300 $400 $500

Cowichan Community Centre
Kerry Park

Solid Waste Complex
Community Parks

Planning (Excluding Properties Within Islands Trust)
Vancouver Island Regional Library

Transit
General Government

Parks & Trails (Excluding Properties Within Islands Trust)
Electoral Area Services

Bylaw Enforcement
Regional Parks
Emergency 911

Emergency Planning
Cowichan Housing Association

Environmental Initiatives
Building Inspection

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection
Economic Development

Grants-In-Aid
Cowichan Community Policing

Cowichan Wooden Boat Society
Commuter Transit

Liquid Waste Management Plan - Central Sector
South Cowichan Water Study

Cowichan Sportsplex
South Cowichan Community Parks

Bright Angel Park
Regional Recreation

Regional Parkland Acquisition
Animal Control

Victim Services
Arts and Culture

Regional Tourism
Kinsol Trestle

Cowichan Valley Hospice Society
Social Planning

Safer Futures
Critical Street Lighting

Electoral Feasibility Studies
Cowichan Performing Arts Centre Loan

Total tax increase for the average 
Electoral Area D home in 2024: $24.47

2024 Cost for the Average Electoral Area D Home ($779,086) = $1,527.18                 Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

(173.48)
3.01 

(0.62)
0.20 

12.62 
3.53 

12.60 
0.09 

8.74 
1.64 

(0.12)
2.27 

0.01 
(0.71)
(0.12)
(3.88)

1.32 
(0.12)
(0.12)

(0.52)
(3.41)
(0.03)

(1.78)
(0.21)
(0.19)
3.64 

244.42 
3.62 

0.86 
(0.07)
(0.12)
(0.11)
(0.02)
(0.05)
(0.06)
(0.06)
(0.03)
(0.02)
0.00 

-$300 -$200 -$100 $0 $100 $200 $300 $400 $500

Cowichan Community Centre
Solid Waste Complex

Community Parks
Planning

Vancouver Island Regional Library
Transit

General Government
Parks & Trails

Electoral Area Services
Bylaw Enforcement

Regional Parks
Emergency 911

Emergency Planning
Cowichan Housing Association

Environmental Initiatives
Cowichan Aquatics Centre

Building Inspection
Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Economic Development
Cowichan Station Association

Commuter Transit
Liquid Waste Management Plan - Central Sector

Cowichan Sportsplex
Grants-In-Aid

Recreation - Glenora
Bright Angel Park

Regional Recreation
Regional Parkland Acquisition

Animal Control
Victim Services

Arts and Culture
Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle
Critical Street Lighting

Cowichan Valley Hospice Society
Social Planning

Safer Futures
Electoral Feasibility Studies

Cowichan Performing Arts Centre Loan

Total tax increase for the average 
Electoral Area E home in 2024: $112.73

2024 Cost for the Average Electoral Area E Home ($787,971) = $1,459.19 Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

(140.72)
(5.02)

(6.78)
8.01 

(4.64)
0.23 

9.52 
(3.00)

7.39 
0.09 

(2.10)
1.41 
1.89 

(1.48)
(1.74)
(1.02)

0.58 
(0.97)

(0.71)
(0.98)
(4.20)
(0.37)

79.90 
3.07 

0.82 
(0.29)
(0.19)
(0.18)
(0.27)
(0.70)
(0.16)
(0.14)
(0.06)

-$200 -$100 $0 $100 $200 $300 $400 $500 $600

Cowichan Lake Recreation
Solid Waste Complex

Planning
Vancouver Island Regional Library

Community Parks
Transit

General Government
Parks & Trails

Electoral Area Services
Bylaw Enforcement

Regional Parks
Emergency 911

Grants-In-Aid
Emergency Planning

Cowichan Housing Association
Environmental Initiatives

Building Inspection
Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Cowichan Lake Activity Centre
Economic Development

Commuter Transit
Kaatza Historical Society

Regional Recreation
Regional Parkland Acquisition

Animal Control
Arts and Culture

Victim Services West
Senior Centre Grant

Regional Tourism
Cowichan Aquatic Centre

Kinsol Trestle
Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Electoral Feasibility Studies

Total tax decrease for the average 
Electoral Area F home in 2024: $62.82

2024 Cost for the Average Electoral Area F Home ($874,218) = $1,636.03 Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

10.49 

6.42 
2.39 

18.19 
16.81 

2.84 

10.96 

3.21 
1.62 

3.29 

1.34 
0.12 

0.66 

2.14 

0.63 
0.63 

4.52 

1.00 
0.03 

75.33 

0.02 

0.10 

0.01 

0.01 

0.00 
0.01 

4.11 

$0 $20 $40 $60 $80 $100 $120 $140 $160

Solid Waste Complex

Planning (Excl Properties Within Islands Trust)

Community Parks (Excl Properties Within Islands Trust)

Vancouver Island Regional Library

General Government

Parks & Trails (Excl Properties Within Islands Trust)

Electoral Area Services

Bylaw Enforcement

Regional Parks

Emergency 911

Emergency Planning

Cowichan Housing Association

Environmental Initiatives

Building Inspection

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Economic Development

Regional Parkland Acquisition

Animal Control

Arts and Culture

Regional Recreation

Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle

Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Social Planning

Safer Futures

Electoral Feasibility Studies

Grants-In-Aid

Total tax increase for the average Electoral
Area G home in 2024: $166.88

2024 Cost for the Average Electoral Area G Home ($803,098) = $1,077.79 Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

4.92 

1.52 

15.22 

14.91 

0.67 

10.20 

2.15 

0.23 

7.76 

2.74 

0.29 

(0.62)

0.03 

1.65 

0.02 

0.02 

85.65 

4.22 

0.99 

(0.10)

(0.09)

0.00 

(0.05)

(0.02)

-$20 $0 $20 $40 $60 $80 $100 $120 $140 $160 $180

Solid Waste Complex

Planning (Excl Properties Within Islands Trust)

Vancouver Island Regional Library

General Government

Parks & Trails (Excl Properties Within Islands Trust)

Electoral Area Services

Bylaw Enforcement

Regional Parks

Community Parks

Emergency 911

Emergency Planning

Cowichan Housing Association

Environmental Initiatives

Building Inspection

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Economic Development

Regional Recreation

Regional Parkland Acquisition

Animal Control

Arts and Culture

Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle

Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Electoral Feasibility Studies

Total tax increase for the average Electoral 
Area H home in 2024: $152.32

2024 Cost for the Average Electoral Area H Home ($880,711) = $1,076.77                  Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

(166.23)
(3.77)

(6.34)
11.59 

(1.19)
1.35 

13.02 
(2.81)

9.78 
0.61 
(2.02)

2.05 
(1.39)
(1.87)
(1.01)

0.97 
(0.96)

(0.70)
(0.96)
(0.17)

(5.05)
(0.37)

75.70 
4.06 

1.05 
(0.31)
(0.18)
(0.20)
(0.29)
(0.63)
(0.16)
(0.15)
(1.76)
(0.06)

-$300 -$200 -$100 $0 $100 $200 $300 $400 $500 $600 $700

Cowichan Lake Recreation
Solid Waste Complex

Planning
Vancouver Island Regional Library

Community Parks
Transit

General Government
Parks & Trails

Electoral Area Services
Bylaw Enforcement

Regional Parks
Emergency 911

Emergency Planning
Cowichan Housing Association

Environmental Initiatives
Building Inspection

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection
Cowichan Lake Activity Centre

Economic Development
Grants-In-Aid

Commuter Transit
Kaatza Historical Society

Regional Recreation
Regional Parkland Acquisition

Animal control
Arts and Culture

Victim Services West
Senior Centre Grant

Regional Tourism
Cowichan Aquatic Centre

Kinsol Trestle
Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Critical Street Lighting
Electoral Feasibility Studies

Total tax decrease for the average 
Electoral Area I home in 2024: $78.41

2024 Cost for the Average Electoral Area I Home ($1,077,234) = $1,939.87 Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

(114.82)

5.91 

4.12 

10.75 

0.81 

2.07 

0.69 

(0.12)

(0.06)

0.32 

0.30 

0.30 

0.21 

(2.17)

(0.00)

2.93 

158.65 

0.03 

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.05 

(0.00)

(0.01)

(0.00)

0.00 

-$150 -$100 -$50 $0 $50 $100 $150 $200 $250 $300

Cowichan Community Centre

Solid Waste Complex

Transit

General Government

Regional Parks

Emergency 911

Emergency Planning

Cowichan Community Policing

Cowichan Housing Assoctiation

Environmental Initiatives

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Economic Development

Cowichan River Flood Management

Commuter Transit

Liquid Waste Management Plan - Central Sector

Regional Parkland Acquisition

Regional Recreation

Victim Services

Arts and Culture

Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle

Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Social Planning

Safer Futures

Cowichan Performing Arts Centre Loan

Total tax increase for the average City of 
Duncan home in 2024: $69.96

2024 Cost for the Average City of Duncan Home ($544,706) = $625.44 Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

7.55 

5.39 

14.37 

0.99 

2.75 

0.86 

(0.13)

0.38 

0.37 

0.37 

(2.97)

(0.09)

3.93 

225.26

(0.02)

(0.02)

0.06 

(0.01)

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00 

-$50 $0 $50 $100 $150 $200 $250 $300 $350 $400

Solid Waste Complex

Transit

General Government

Regional Parks

Emergency 911

Emergency Planning

Cowichan Housing Association

Environmental Initiatives

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Economic Development

Commuter Transit

Cowichan Community Policing

Regional Parkland Acquisition

Regional Recreation

Arts and Culture

Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle

Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Social Planning

Safer Futures

Cowichan Performing Art Centre Loan

Total tax increase for the average North 
Cowichan North End home in 2024: $259.04

2024 Cost for the Average N. Cowichan North End Home ($740,719) = $823.22 Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

(156.79)

7.55 

5.39 
14.37 

0.99 

2.75 

0.86 

(0.13)

0.38 

0.37 

0.37 

(2.97)

(0.01)

(0.09)

(9.10)

3.93 

225.26 

0.03 

(0.02)

(0.02)

0.06 

(0.01)

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00 

-$200 -$100 $0 $100 $200 $300 $400

Cowichan Community Centre  **

Solid Waste Complex

Transit

General Government

Regional Parks

Emergency 911

Emergency Planning

Cowichan Housing Association

Environmental Initiatives

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Economic Development

Commuter Transit

Liquid Waste Management Plan - Central Sector **

Cowichan Community Policing

Cowichan Performing Arts Centre

Regional Parkland Acquisition

Regional Recreation

Victim Services

Arts and Culture

Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle

Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Social Planning

Safer Futures

Cowichan Performing Arts Centre Loan

Total tax increase for the average North 
Cowichan South End home in 2024: $93.14

2024 Cost for the Average N. Cowichan South End Home ($740,719) = $850.12       Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

5.68 

4.44 

12.73 

0.60 

2.40 

0.55 

(0.28)

(4.22)

0.21 

0.20 

0.20 

(2.85)

3.53 

211.19 

(0.04)

(0.04)

0.03 

(0.02)

(0.03)

(0.01)

-$50 $0 $50 $100 $150 $200 $250 $300 $350 $400

Solid Waste Complex

Transit

General Government

Regional Parks

Emergency 911

Emergency Planning

Cowichan Housing Association

Cowichan Performing Arts Centre

Environmental Initiatives

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Economic Development

Commuter Transit

Regional Parkland Acquisition

Regional Recreation

Arts and Culture

Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle

Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Social Planning

Safer Futures

Total tax increase for the average Town of 
Ladysmith home in 2024: $234.28

2024 Cost for the Average Town of Ladysmith Home ($694,698) = $779.35               Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll



Average Home Tax Impact

(88.85)

(1.48)

0.99 

7.40 

(0.96)

1.19 

(0.66)

(0.95)

(0.49)

(0.46)

(0.34)

(0.46)

(0.26)

(2.72)

(0.18)

(0.13)

2.28 

149.56 

(0.16)

(0.09)

(0.15)

(0.08)

(0.08)

-$150 -$100 -$50 $0 $50 $100 $150 $200 $250 $300 $350 $400

Cowichan Lake Recreation

Solid Waste Complex

Transit

General Government

Regional Parks

Emergency 911

Emergency Planning

Cowichan Housing Association

Environmental Initiatives

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection

Cowichan Lake Activity Centre

Economic Development

Cowichan River Flood Management

Commuter Transit

Kaatza Historical Society

Senior Centre Grant

Regional Parkland Acquisition

Regional Recreation

Arts and Culture

Victim Services West

Regional Tourism

Kinsol Trestle

Cowichan Valley Hospice Society

Total tax increase for the average Town of 
Lake Cowichan home in 2024: $62.93

2024 Cost for the Average Town of Lake Cowichan Home ($586,933) = $921.84       Schedule E

2023 Service Cost 2024 Cost Increase 2024 Cost Decrease

Excludes local service area costs. Values based on 2024 Revised Assessment roll


